
Name of Department: Panjabi
Year: July-2022
Maximum Marks: 20

1 22222001 SHISH PAL SATPAL 20
2 22222002 Jaspreet Kaur Beyant Singh 20
3 22222003 LOVEPREET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 20
4 22222004 SACHIN SHARMA MITHU SHARMA 17
5 22222005 Ram kesar Bachna Ram 19
6 22222006 MANPREET SINGH DALBIR SINGH 19
7 22222007 SUKHWINDER KAUR BALDEV SINGH 20
8 22222008 PINKI SATPAL 19
9 22222009 MUKTA RANI ROSHAN LAL 19

10 22222010 Kajal Arjun Singh 18
11 22222011 PINKI RANI BALYA RAM 9
12 22222012 Harpreet singh GURNNAD SINGH 20
13 22222013 AMANDEEP SURAJBHAN ABSENT
14 22222014 Satish Kumar JOGINDER SINGH 19
15 22222015 KAJAL SHARMA BALDEV SHARMA 20
16 22222016 SARAVJEET KAUR MAHENDER SINGH 19
17 22222017 SONIA SUKHBIR SINGH 20
18 22222018 Amarjeet  Kaur Rajesh Kumar 19
19 22222019 Geeta Rani Veer Chand 20
20 22222020 HIMANSHU GANESH DASS 19
21 22222021 PARVEEN RANI KEWAL KRISHAN 20
22 22222022 SHYAM LAL KEWAL KRISHAN 20
23 22222023 NIRMAL SINGH HARBANS SINGH 19
24 22222024 VIJAY KUMAR RAM SINGH 19
25 22222025 SUSHIL KUMAR MOHINDER SINGH 15
26 22222026 Gurmukh Singh GURMAIL SINGH 20
27 22222027 manjeet kaur PIRTHI RAM ABSENT
28 22222028 YASHPREET SINGH HARDEV SINGH 18
29 22222029 SONIA HARBANS SINGH 14
30 22222030 PRIYANKA BALKAR SINGH 18
31 22222031 KOMALJEET KAUR MALKEET SINGH 20
32 22222032 Satbir Singh NISHAN SINGH 20
33 22222033 MAMTA RANI NATHU RAM ABSENT
34 22222034 SITA RANI LOONA RAM ABSENT
35 22222035 SIMRANJEET KAUR SURENDER SINGH 16
36 22222036 AMANDEEP KAUR AMRIK SINGH 17
37 22222037 PUSHPA RANI ISHWAR SAINI 20
38 22222038 ANIKET SUBE SINGH ABSENT
39 22222039 SIMRAN RANI SATPAL 15
40 22222040 Jaspreet kaur Tirath Singh 20

Directorate of Distance Education
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

(Established by the stated Legislation Act XII of 1956)
('A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
SESSION: July -2022

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name

Name of Examination: MA (Previous) Panjabi
Paper Name: PAPER - I (i): MADHKALI PANJABI KAVITA  

Marks obtained



41 22222041 Anil Kumar AJMER SINGH 20
42 22222042 RIMPY SURMUKH SINGH 20
43 22222043 AKASH DEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH 19
44 22222044 Dimple Rani BHAN SINGH 9
45 22222045 harpreet kaur satnam singh 11
46 22222046 PARVINDER KAUR JASWANT SINGH 18
47 22222047 KAPIL VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 20
48 22222048 HARPREET SINGH PRITAM PAL SINGH 15
49 22222049 SHIV CHARAN MAM CHAND 17
50 22222050 NIDHI BHAGWANE SH. RAJEEV 18
51 22222051 PREETI RANA NARESH KUMAR ABSENT
52 22222052 KAMALJEET RAM PAL 14
53 22222053 AMAN KALIDAS ABSENT
54 22222054 PARGAT SINGH LAL SINGH 20
55 22222055 Yogesh Garg JASPAL KUMAR 20
56 22222056 AMANDEEP KAUR HARMAIL SINGH
57 22222057 RAJWINDER KAUR PURAN SINGH 19
58 22222058 SOURABH PREM CHAND 5
59 22222059 Harinder singh Sewa singh 19
60 22222060 JAGJEEVAN DHARAM PAL 20
61 22222061 SAWAN KUMAR ANGREJ SINGH ABSENT
62 22222062 RAHUL sadhu ram 19
63 22222063 KAVITA HARBANS SINGH ABSENT
64 22222064 Payal Rani Ghanisham Dass 20
65 22222065 MANPREET KAUR MALIK SINGH 12
66 22222066 RITU DEVI CHATRA RAM ABSENT
67 22222067 RAKESH KUMAR RAM KISHAN 20
68 22222068 AMARJEET SINGH NARVAIL SINGH ABSENT
69 22222069 Nisha rani Jagmal 10

Chairperson/Course Coordinator
Dept. of Panjabi
K.U. Kurukshetra

Signature of Evaluator
Name: Dr. KULDEEP SINGH



Name Of Class:M.A Previous(Punjabi)
Name of the Exam.:INTERNAL ASSESMENT

Maximum Marks: 20

 Figures Words
1 22222001 SHISH PAL SATPAL 20 TWENTY
2 22222002 Jaspreet Kaur Beyant Singh 20 TWENTY
3 22222003 LOVEPREET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 20 TWENTY
4 22222004 SACHIN SHARMA MITHU SHARMA 20 TWENTY
5 22222005 Ram kesar Bachna Ram 20 TWENTY
6 22222006 MANPREET SINGH DALBIR SINGH 19 NINETEEN
7 22222007 SUKHWINDER KAUR BALDEV SINGH 19 NINETEEN
8 22222008 PINKI SATPAL 19 NINETEEN
9 22222009 MUKTA RANI ROSHAN LAL 18 EIGHTEEN

10 22222010 Kajal Arjun Singh 18 EIGHTEEN 
11 22222011 PINKI RANI BALYA RAM 11 ELEVEN 
12 22222012 Harpreet singh GURNNAD SINGH 19 NINETEEN
13 22222013 AMANDEEP SURAJBHAN ABSENT ABSENT
14 22222014 Satish Kumar JOGINDER SINGH 20 TWENTY 
15 22222015 KAJAL SHARMA BALDEV SHARMA 20 TWENTY
16 22222016 SARAVJEET KAUR MAHENDER SINGH 20 TWENTY 
17 22222017 SONIA SUKHBIR SINGH 20 TWENTY
18 22222018 Amarjeet  Kaur Rajesh Kumar 20 TWENTY 
19 22222019 Geeta Rani Veer Chand 19 NINETEEN 
20 22222020 HIMANSHU GANESH DASS 18 EIGHTEEN 
21 22222021 PARVEEN RANI KEWAL KRISHAN 20 TWENTY
22 22222022 SHYAM LAL KEWAL KRISHAN 19 NINETEEN 
23 22222023 NIRMAL SINGH HARBANS SINGH 20 TEWENTY
24 22222024 VIJAY KUMAR RAM SINGH 19 NINETEEN 
25 22222025 SUSHIL KUMAR MOHINDER SINGH 11 ELEVEN
26 22222026 Gurmukh Singh GURMAIL SINGH 20 TWENTY
27 22222027 manjeet kaur PIRTHI RAM ABSENT ABSENT
28 22222028 YASHPREET SINGH HARDEV SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN 
29 22222029 SONIA HARBANS SINGH 20 TWENTY 
30 22222030 PRIYANKA BALKAR SINGH 19 NINETEEN
31 22222031 KOMALJEET KAUR MALKEET SINGH 20 TWENTY
32 22222032 Satbir Singh NISHAN SINGH 20 TWENTY
33 22222033 MAMTA RANI NATHU RAM ABSENT ABSENT
34 22222034 SITA RANI LOONA RAM ABSENT ABSENT
35 22222035 SIMRANJEET KAUR SURENDER SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN
36 22222036 AMANDEEP KAUR AMRIK SINGH 19 NINETEEN 

SESSION : July, 2022

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD

Year: JULY- 2022
Paper -II(i)-ADHUNIK PANJABI GALP(PANJABI NOVEL)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Name of the student              Father Name     Marks Obtained in



37 22222037 PUSHPA RANI ISHWAR SAINI 20 TWENTY 
38 22222038 ANIKET SUBE SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
39 22222039 SIMRAN RANI SATPAL 17 SEVENTEEN
40 22222040 Jaspreet kaur Tirath Singh 19 NINETEEN 
41 22222041 Anil Kumar AJMER SINGH 20 TWENTY 
42 22222042 RIMPY SURMUKH SINGH 20 TWENTY 
43 22222043 AKASH DEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH 20 TWENTY
44 22222044 Dimple Rani BHAN SINGH 6 SIX
45 22222045 harpreet kaur satnam singh 11 ELEVEN
46 22222046 PARVINDER KAUR JASWANT SINGH 20 TWENTY 
47 22222047 KAPIL VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 20 TWENTY
48 22222048 HARPREET SINGH PRITAM PAL SINGH 20 TWENTY
49 22222049 SHIV CHARAN MAM CHAND 17 SEVENTEEN
50 22222050 NIDHI BHAGWANE SH. RAJEEV 19 NINETEEN 
51 22222051 PREETI RANA NARESH KUMAR ABSENT ABSENT
52 22222052 KAMALJEET RAM PAL 18 EIGHTEEN
53 22222053 AMAN KALIDAS ABSENT ABSENT
54 22222054 PARGAT SINGH LAL SINGH 20 TWENTY
55 22222055 Yogesh Garg JASPAL KUMAR 20 TWENTY
56 22222056 AMANDEEP KAUR HARMAIL SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
57 22222057 RAJWINDER KAUR PURAN SINGH 19 NINETEEN 
58 22222058 SOURABH PREM CHAND 6 SIX
59 22222059 Harinder singh Sewa singh 17 SEVENTEEN
60 22222060 JAGJEEVAN DHARAM PAL 20 TWENTY
61 22222061 SAWAN KUMAR ANGREJ SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
62 22222062 RAHUL sadhu ram 20 TWENTY
63 22222063 KAVITA HARBANS SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
64 22222064 Payal Rani Ghanisham Dass 20 TWENTY
65 22222065 MANPREET KAUR MALIK SINGH 20 FIFTEEN
66 22222066 RITU DEVI CHATRA RAM ABSENT ABSENT
67 22222067 RAKESH KUMAR RAM KISHAN 20 TWENTY
68 22222068 AMARJEET SINGH NARVAIL SINGH 19 NINETEEN
69 22222069 Nisha rani Jagmal 20 TWENTY 

Signature of Course Co-ordinator Signature of Evaluator
Dr. Lata Khera



Name of the College/Department: Punjabi
Name of the Exam.: Internal Assesment

Maximum Marks:20

Sr. No. Reference 
No.

Name F. Name Marks in FigIn words

1 22222001 SHISH PAL SATPAL 6 Six
2 22222002 Jaspreet kaur BEYANT SINGH 7 Seven
3 22222003 LOVEPREET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 8 Eight
4 22222004 SACHIN SHARMA MITHU SHARMA 7 Seven
5 22222005 RAM KESAR BACHNA RAM 6 Six
6 22222006 MANPREET KAUR DALBIR SINGH 9 Nine
7 22222007 SUKHWINDER KAUR BALDEV SINGH 9 Nine
8 22222008 PINKI  SATPAL 6 Six
9 22222009 MUKTA RANI ROSHAN LAL 9 Nine
10 22222010 Kajal Arjun Singh 10 Ten
11 22222011 PINKI RANI BALYA RAM 6 Six
12 22222012 Harpreet singh GURNNAD SINGH 6 Six
13 22222013 AMANDEEP SURAJBHAN Absent Absent
14 22222014 Satish Kumar JOGINDER SINGH 15 Fifteen
15 22222015 KAJAL SHARMA BALDEV SHARMA 9 Nine
16 22222016 SARAVJEET KAUR MAHENDER SINGH 15 Fifteen
17 22222017 SONIA SUKHBIR SINGH 8 Eight
18 22222018 Amarjeet  Kaur Rajesh Kumar 7 Seven
19 22222019 Geeta Rani Veer Chand 7 Seven
20 22222020 HIMANSHU GANESH DASS 7 Seven
21 22222021 PARVEEN RANI KEWAL KRISHAN 6 Six
22 22222022 SHYAM LAL KEWAL KRISHAN 7 Seven
23 22222023 NIRMAL SINGH HARBANS SINGH 7 Seven
24 22222024 VIJAY KUMAR RAM SINGH 8 Eight
25 22222025 SUSHIL KUMAR MOHINDER SINGH 10 Ten
26 22222026 Gurmukh Singh GURMAIL SINGH 7 Seven
27 22222027 manjeet kaur PIRTHI RAM Absent Absent
28 22222028 YASHPREET SINGH HARDEV SINGH 7 Seven
29 22222029 SONIA HARBANS SINGH 4 Four
30 22222030 PRIYANKA BALKAR SINGH 8 Eight
31 22222031 KOMALJEET KAUR MALKEET SINGH 7 Seven
32 22222032 Satbir Singh NISHAN SINGH 17 Seventeen
33 22222033 MAMTA RANI NATHU RAM Absent Absent
34 22222034 SITA RANI LOONA RAM Absent Absent

Year: 2022
Subject/Paper Name: Sahit Sidhant Ate Viharak Adhyan

Department of Panjabi
                              Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

(Establishment by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
SESSION : July 2022



35 22222035 SIMRANJEET KAUR SURENDER SINGH 7 Seven
36 22222036 AMANDEEP KAUR AMRIK SINGH 10 Ten
37 22222037 PUSHPA RANI ISHWAR SAINI 5 Five
38 22222038 ANIKET SUBE SINGH Absent Absent
39 22222039 SIMRAN RANI SATPAL 8 Eight
40 22222040 Jaspreet kaur Tirath Singh 11 Eleven
41 22222041 Anil Kumar AJMER SINGH 15 Fifteen
42 22222042 RIMPY SURMUKH SINGH 7 Seven
43 22222043 AKASH DEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH 8 Eight
44 22222044 Dimple Rani BHAN SINGH 8 Eight
45 22222045 harpreet kaur satnam singh 7 Seven
46 22222046 PARVINDER KAUR JASWANT SINGH 3 Three
47 22222047 KAPIL VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 6 Six
48 22222048 HARPREET SINGH PRITAM PAL SINGH 6 Six
49 22222049 SHIV CHARAN MAM CHAND 6 Six
50 22222050 NIDHI BHAGWANE SH. RAJEEV 6 Six
51 22222051 PREETI RANA NARESH KUMAR Absent Absent
52 22222052 KAMALJEET RAM PAL 5 Five
53 22222053 AMAN KALIDAS 6 Six
54 22222054 PARGAT SINGH LAL SINGH 7 Seven
55 22222055 Yogesh Garg JASPAL KUMAR 8 Eight
56 22222056 AMANDEEP KAUR HARMAIL SINGH Absent Absent
57 22222057 RAJWINDER KAUR PURAN SINGH 2 Two
58 22222058 SOURABH PREM CHAND Absent Absent
59 22222059 Harinder singh Sewa singh 7 Seven
60 22222060 JAGJEEVAN DHARAM PAL 10 Ten
61 22222061 SAWAN KUMAR ANGREJ SINGH Absent Absent
62 22222062 RAHUL sadhu ram 6 Six
63 22222063 KAVITA HARBANS SINGH Absent Absent
64 22222064 Payal Rani Ghanisham Dass Absent Absent
65 22222065 MANPREET KAUR MALIK SINGH 12 Twelve
66 22222066 RITU DEVI CHATRA RAM Absent Absent
67 22222067 RAKESH KUMAR RAM KISHAN 6 Six
68 22222068 AMARJEET SINGH NARVAIL SINGH 9 Nine
69 22222069 Nisha rani Jagmal 6 Six

Chairperson/Course Coordinator            Signature of Evaluator
Dept. of Panjabi
K.U. Kurukshetra

 Name: Dr. Parmjeet Kaur Sidhu



Name Of Class:M.A Previous(Punjabi)
Name of the Exam.:INTERNAL ASSESMENT

Maximum Marks: 20

 Figures Words
1 22222001 SHISH PAL SATPAL 10 TEN
2 22222002 Jaspreet Kaur BEYANT SINGH 14 FOURTEEN
3 22222003 LOVEPREET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 20 TWENTY
4 22222004 SACHIN SHARMA MITHU SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN
5 22222005 Ram kesar BACHNA RAM 20 TWENTY
6 22222006 MANPREET SINGH DALBIR SINGH 20 TWENTY
7 22222007 SUKHWINDER KAUR BALDEV SINGH 20 TWENTY
8 22222008 PINKI SATPAL 9 NINE
9 22222009 MUKTA RANI ROSHAN LAL 20 TWENTY
10 22222010 Kajal Arjun Singh 12 TWELVE
11 22222011 PINKI RANI BALYA RAM 10 TEN
12 22222012 Harpreet singh GURNNAD SINGH 19 NINETEEN
13 22222013 AMANDEEP SURAJBHAN ABSENT ABSENT
14 22222014 Satish Kumar JOGINDER SINGH 16 SIXTEEN
15 22222015 KAJAL SHARMA BALDEV SHARMA 20 TWENTY
16 22222016 SARAVJEET KAUR MAHENDER SINGH 19 NINETEEN
17 22222017 SONIA SUKHBIR SINGH 20 TWENTY
18 22222018 Amarjeet  Kaur Rajesh Kumar 18 EIGHTEEN
19 22222019 Geeta Rani Veer Chand 20 TWENTY
20 22222020 HIMANSHU GANESH DASS 20 TWENTY
21 22222021 PARVEEN RANI KEWAL KRISHAN 20 TWENTY
22 22222022 SHYAM LAL KEWAL KRISHAN 16 SIXTEEN
23 22222023 NIRMAL SINGH HARBANS SINGH 20 TEWENTY
24 22222024 VIJAY KUMAR RAM SINGH 20 TWENTY
25 22222025 SUSHIL KUMAR MOHINDER SINGH 14 FOURTEEN
26 22222026 Gurmukh Singh GURMAIL SINGH 20 TWENTY
27 22222027 manjeet kaur PIRTHI RAM ABSENT ABSENT
28 22222028 YASHPREET SINGH HARDEV SINGH 20 TWENTY
29 22222029 SONIA HARBANS SINGH 10 TEN
30 22222030 PRIYANKA BALKAR SINGH 20 TWENTY
31 22222031 KOMALJEET KAUR MALKEET SINGH 20 TWENTY
32 22222032 Satbir Singh NISHAN SINGH 16 SIXTEEN
33 22222033 MAMTA RANI NATHU RAM ABSENT ABSENT
34 22222034 SITA RANI LOONA RAM ABSENT ABSENT
35 22222035 SIMRANJEET KAUR SURENDER SINGH 14 FOURTEEN
36 22222036 AMANDEEP KAUR AMRIK SINGH 20 TWENTY
37 22222037 PUSHPA RANI ISHWAR SAINI 9 NINE
38 22222038 ANIKET SUBE SINGH ABSENT ABSENT

Year: JULY- 2022
Paper - IV : Punjabi sahit da Itihas)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Name of the student              Father Name     Marks Obtained in

SESSION : July, 2022

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD



39 22222039 SIMRAN RANI SATPAL 20 TWENTY
40 22222040 Jaspreet kaur Tirath Singh 20 TWENTY
31 22222041 Anil Kumar AJMER SINGH 15 FIFTEEN
42 22222042 RIMPY SURMUKH SINGH 19 NINETEEN
43 22222043 AKASH DEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH 20 TWENTY
44 22222044 Dimple Rani BHAN SINGH 10 TEN
45 22222045 harpreet kaur satnam singh 5 FIVE
46 22222046 PARVINDER KAUR JASWANT SINGH 19 NINETEEN
47 22222047 KAPIL VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 20 TWENTY
48 22222048 HARPREET SINGH PRITAM PAL SINGH 10 TEN
49 22222049 SHIV CHARAN MAM CHAND 10 TEN
50 22222050 NIDHI BHAGWANE SH. RAJEEV 20 TWENTY
51 22222051 PREETI RANA NARESH KUMAR ABSENT ABSENT
52 22222052 KAMALJEET RAM PAL 16 SIXTEEN
53 22222053 AMAN KALIDAS ABSENT ABSENT
54 22222054 PARGAT SINGH LAL SINGH 20 TWENTY
55 22222055 Yogesh Garg JASPAL KUMAR 20 TWENTY
56 22222056 AMANDEEP KAUR HARMAIL SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
57 22222057 RAJWINDER KAUR PURAN SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN
58 22222058 SOURABH PREM CHAND 7 SEVEN
59 22222059 Harinder singh Sewa singh 19 NINETEEN
60 22222060 JAGJEEVAN DHARAM PAL 20 TWENTY
61 22222061 SAWAN KUMAR ANGREJ SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
62 22222062 RAHUL sadhu ram 6 SIX
63 22222063 KAVITA HARBANS SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
64 22222064 Payal Rani Ghanisham Dass 20 TWENTY
65 22222065 MANPREET KAUR MALIK SINGH 15 FIFTEEN
66 22222066 RITU DEVI CHATRA RAM ABSENT ABSENT
67 22222067 RAKESH KUMAR RAM KISHAN 20 TWENTY
68 22222068 AMARJEET SINGH NARVAIL SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN
69 22222069 Nisha rani Jagmal 8 EIGHT

Signature of Course Co-ordinator Signature of Evaluator
Dr. Sukhjit kaur 



Name of Department: Panjabi Session : July-2022
Name of Examination: MA (Previous) Panjabi Maximum Marks: 20
Paper Name: PAPER - V (ii): PARVASI PUNJABI SAHIT  

1 22222001 SHISH PAL SATPAL 19
2 22222002 Jaspreet Kaur Beyant Singh 20
3 22222003 LOVEPREET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 20
4 22222004 SACHIN SHARMA MITHU SHARMA 20
5 22222005 Ram kesar Bachna Ram 18
6 22222006 MANPREET SINGH DALBIR SINGH 20
7 22222007 SUKHWINDER KAUR BALDEV SINGH 19
8 22222008 PINKI SATPAL 19
9 22222009 MUKTA RANI ROSHAN LAL 20

10 22222010 Kajal Arjun Singh 20
11 22222011 PINKI RANI BALYA RAM 7
12 22222012 Harpreet singh GURNNAD SINGH 20
13 22222013 AMANDEEP SURAJBHAN ABSENT
14 22222014 Satish Kumar JOGINDER SINGH 19
15 22222015 KAJAL SHARMA BALDEV SHARMA 9
16 22222016 SARAVJEET KAUR MAHENDER SINGH 20
17 22222017 SONIA SUKHBIR SINGH 20
18 22222018 Amarjeet  Kaur Rajesh Kumar 18
19 22222019 Geeta Rani Veer Chand 20
20 22222020 HIMANSHU GANESH DASS 20
21 22222021 PARVEEN RANI KEWAL KRISHAN 20
22 22222022 SHYAM LAL KEWAL KRISHAN 20
23 22222023 NIRMAL SINGH HARBANS SINGH 20
24 22222024 VIJAY KUMAR RAM SINGH 19
25 22222025 SUSHIL KUMAR MOHINDER SINGH ABSENT
26 22222026 Gurmukh Singh GURMAIL SINGH 20
27 22222027 manjeet kaur PIRTHI RAM ABSENT
28 22222028 YASHPREET SINGH HARDEV SINGH 18
29 22222029 SONIA HARBANS SINGH 20
30 22222030 PRIYANKA BALKAR SINGH 18
31 22222031 KOMALJEET KAUR MALKEET SINGH 20
32 22222032 Satbir Singh NISHAN SINGH 20
33 22222033 MAMTA RANI NATHU RAM ABSENT
34 22222034 SITA RANI LOONA RAM ABSENT

Directorate of Distance Education
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

(Established by the stated Legislation Act XII of 1956)
('A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks obtained



35 22222035 SIMRANJEET KAUR SURENDER SINGH 20
36 22222036 AMANDEEP KAUR AMRIK SINGH 20
37 22222037 PUSHPA RANI ISHWAR SAINI 20
38 22222038 ANIKET SUBE SINGH ABSENT
39 22222039 SIMRAN RANI SATPAL 20
40 22222040 Jaspreet kaur Tirath Singh 20
41 22222041 Anil Kumar AJMER SINGH 20
42 22222042 RIMPY SURMUKH SINGH 20
43 22222043 AKASH DEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH 17
44 22222044 Dimple Rani BHAN SINGH 6
45 22222045 harpreet kaur satnam singh 6
46 22222046 PARVINDER KAUR JASWANT SINGH 20
47 22222047 KAPIL VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 19
48 22222048 HARPREET SINGH PRITAM PAL SINGH 19
49 22222049 SHIV CHARAN MAM CHAND 12
50 22222050 NIDHI BHAGWANE SH. RAJEEV 18
51 22222051 PREETI RANA NARESH KUMAR ABSENT
52 22222052 KAMALJEET RAM PAL 20
53 22222053 AMAN KALIDAS 18
54 22222054 PARGAT SINGH LAL SINGH 20
55 22222055 Yogesh Garg JASPAL KUMAR 19
56 22222056 AMANDEEP KAUR HARMAIL SINGH ABSENT
57 22222057 RAJWINDER KAUR PURAN SINGH 20
58 22222058 SOURABH PREM CHAND 4
59 22222059 Harinder singh Sewa singh 17
60 22222060 JAGJEEVAN DHARAM PAL 19
61 22222061 SAWAN KUMAR ANGREJ SINGH ABSENT
62 22222062 RAHUL sadhu ram 20
63 22222063 KAVITA HARBANS SINGH ABSENT
64 22222064 Payal Rani Ghanisham Dass 18
65 22222065 MANPREET KAUR MALIK SINGH 20
66 22222066 RITU DEVI CHATRA RAM ABSENT
67 22222067 RAKESH KUMAR RAM KISHAN 20
68 22222068 AMARJEET SINGH NARVAIL SINGH 20
69 22222069 Nisha rani Jagmal 20

Chairperson/Course Coordinator Signature of Evaluator
Dept. of Panjabi Name: Dr. Gurpreet Singh
K.U. Kurukshetra


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

